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Shaded classes are one-session presentations. 
Bolded classes have unusual dates and/or times. 

Number of sessions are shown in parentheses. 

Monday, Jan. 3-Feb.7 
1211  The Forsyte Saga (6) 2:15-3:40 
Jan. 3, Jan. 10, Jan. 17, Jan. 24, Jan. 31, Feb. 7 

Winter 2022 Schedule 
January 24–February 18 

All OLLI winter offerings will be online 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 Jan. 24 Jan. 25 Jan. 26 Jan. 27 Jan. 28 

9:40-11:05 F651 Why Press Freedom Matters (2) F101 More Than Ordinary Photos (4) F103 Blues, Classical, and all that Jazz (2) F202 Tech Tools for Investors (2)  

 F304 Jim Crow (4) F201 Tax Preparation Simplified (3) L206 Economics of Civil Rights Mvmt (4) 957 Tudor Reigning Queens (1)  

 F401 Elements of Australia (4) R415 Techniques for Writers (2) L411 Writers’ Workshop (4) F602 The God of Monotheism (4)  

 F702 Daily News (4) 9:30-11:00  F402 John LeCarre’s The Perfect Spy (2) F652 Teaching Students Black History (4)  

      

11:50-1:15 F205 Retired with Questions (4) 951 Pandemic Madness Seen By Doctor (1) F104 Dabbling Artists (4) R106 Renaissance Art (4) 1:00-2:30: 959 Survey of  

 F403 Write Your Story! (4) R806 The Great Acceleration (3) F204 The Investment Forum (4) F404 Literary Potpourri (4) Mormon History (1) 

 F604 Why Religion Confuse Us? (4) F606 Biblical Wisdom (4) R306 Ancient to Modern Pueblo (4) 958 Ancestry Through Genealogy (1)   

 F802 Why Do Humans Behave (4) F701 2022 Midterm Elections (2) R414 Literary Roundhouse (4) R704 All the News That’s Fit to Print (4)  

   F407 Retelling Traditional Tales (4)   

2:15-3:40 R105 Music & Dance of Asia (4) F501 Basic Spanish Words & Phrases (4) 954 Inexplicable India (1) F405 Movie of the Week (4)  

 1211 The Forsyte Saga (6) F410 Graphic Memoir: Persepolis (4) 955 More My Big Fat Greek Wedding (1) R413 British Home Front in WWII (4)  

 L703 Hot Topics (4) F406 Poetry Workshop (4) 956 Election by Popular Vote (1) F502 Latin 3 (4)  

  952 Famous Deals in History (1) 953 Hearing Aids (1) F603 Powerful Women of the Bible (3)  

  L804 Search for the Smallest Thing (4) R805 Conversations with a Nurse (4) F801 Psychology Potpourri (4)  

 Jan. 31 Feb. 1 Feb. 2 Feb.3 Feb.4 

9:40-11:05 F651 Why Press Freedom Matters (2) F101 More Than Ordinary Photos (4) F103 Blues, Classical, and all that Jazz (2) F202 Tech Tools for Investors (2)  

 F304 Jim Crow (4) F201 Tax Preparation Simplified (3) L206 Economics of Civil Rights Mvmt (4) F602 The God of Monotheism (4)  

 F401 Elements of Australia (4) R415 Techniques for Writers (2) L411 Writers’ Workshop (4) F652 Teaching Students Black History (4)  

 F702 Daily News (4) 9:30-11:00 F301 Creation of L’Oreal (3) F402 John LeCarre’s The Perfect Spy (2)   

  R412 Sense & Sensibility (3) L605 The Resurrection of Jesus (3)   

11:50-1:15 F205 Retired with Questions (4) F203 Investing Potpourri (3) F104 Dabbling Artists (4) R106 Renaissance Art (4) 1:00-2:30: 964 The Maturing or  

 F403 Write Your Story! (4) R806 The Great Acceleration (3) F204 The Investment Forum (4) F404 Literary Potpourri (4) Aging Voice (1) 

 F604 Why Religion Confuse Us? (4) F606 Biblical Wisdom (4) R306 Ancient to Modern Pueblo (4) F601 Peace is More than an End to War (3)  

 F802 Why Do Humans Behave (4) F701 2022 Midterm Elections (2) R414 Literary Roundhouse (4) R704 All the News That’s Fit to Print (4)  

  F410 Gwendolyn Brooks (3) F407 Retelling Traditional Tales (4)   

2:15-3:40 R105 Music & Dance of Asia (4) F501 Basic Spanish Words & Phrases (4) 960 An Irish Emigrant’s Guide (1) F405 Movie of the Week (4)  

 1211 The Forsyte Saga (6) F410 Graphic Memoir: Persepolis (4) 961 Value of Light-Hearted Poetry(1) R413 British Home Front in WWII (4)  

 L703 Hot Topics (4) F406 Poetry Workshop (4) 962 Crazy Ideas in Science (1) F502 Latin 3 (4)  

 F303 The Frontiersmen Pt. 1 (3) L804 Search for the Smallest Thing (4) 963 Construction of Friendships (1) F603 Powerful Women of the Bible (3)  

   R805 Conversations with a Nurse (4) F801 Psychology Potpourri (4)  

 Feb. 7 Feb. 8 Feb. 9 Feb. 10 Feb. 11 

9:40-11:05 F304 Jim Crow (4) F101 More Than Ordinary Photos (4) F102 Shepherds and Wise Men (2) R207 Retirement Income Strategies (2)  

 F401 Elements of Australia (4) F201 Tax Preparation Simplified (3) L206 Economics of Civil Rights Mvmt (4) F602 The God of Monotheism (4)  

 F702 Daily News (4) 9:30-11:00 F301 Creation of L’Oreal (3) L411 Writers’ Workshop (4) F652 Teaching Students Black History (4)  

  R412 Sense & Sensibility (3) F408 Sherlock Holmes (2) F302 The First Ladies (2)  

   L605 The Resurrection of Jesus (3)   

11:50-1:15 F205 Retired with Questions (4) F203 Investing Potpourri (3) F104 Dabbling Artists (4) R106 Renaissance Art (4) 1:00-2:30: 970 How to Self  

 F403 Write Your Story! (4) R806 The Great Acceleration (3) F204 The Investment Forum (4) F404 Literary Potpourri (4) Publish (1) 

 F604 Why Religion Confuse Us? (4) F606 Biblical Wisdom (4) R306 Ancient to Modern Pueblo (4) F601 Peace is More than an End to War (3)  

 F802 Why Do Humans Behave (4) 965 The Ambassador’s Co-Pilot (1) R414 Literary Roundhouse (4) R704 All the News That’s Fit to Print (4)  

 L305 Jefferson & Adams (2) F410 Gwendolyn Brooks (3) F407 Retelling Traditional Tales (4)   

2:15-3:40 R105 Music & Dance of Asia (4) F501 Basic Spanish Words & Phrases (4) 968 Why Isn’t There a Ft. Marshall? (1) F405 Movie of the Week (4)  

 1211 The Forsyte Saga (6) F410 Graphic Memoir: Persepolis (4) 966 Going on a Plastic Diet (1) R413 British Home Front in WWII (4)  

 L703 Hot Topics (4) F406 Poetry Workshop (4) 967 Guys and Dolls (1) F502 Latin 3 (4)  

 F303 The Frontiersmen Pt. 1 (3) L804 Search for the Smallest Thing (4) 969  Understanding Estate Planning (1) F603 Powerful Women of the Bible (3)  

 F803 Public Health Policy (2) R653 Copyright, Trademark, Patents (2) R805 Conversations with a Nurse (4) F801 Psychology Potpourri (4)  

 Feb. 14 Feb. 15 Feb. 16 Feb. 17 Feb. 18 

9:40-11:05 F304 Jim Crow (4) F101 More Than Ordinary Photos (4) F102 Shepherds and Wise Men (2) R207 Retirement Income Strategies (2)  

 F401 Elements of Australia (4) F301 Creation of L’Oreal (3) L206 Economics of Civil Rights Mvmt (4) F602 The God of Monotheism (4)  

 F702 Daily News (4) 9:30-11:00 R412 Sense & Sensibility (3) L411 Writers’ Workshop (4) F652 Teaching Students Black History (4)  

   F408 Sherlock Holmes (2) F302 The First Ladies (2)  

   L605 The Resurrection of Jesus (3)   

11:50-1:15 F205 Retired with Questions (4) F203 Investing Potpourri (3) F104 Dabbling Artists (4) R106 Renaissance Art (4)  

 F403 Write Your Story! (4) 971 The Interdependency Epiphany (1) F204 The Investment Forum (4) F404 Literary Potpourri (4)  

 F604 Why Religion Confuse Us? (4) F606 Biblical Wisdom (4) R306 Ancient to Modern Pueblo (4) F601 Peace is More than an End to War (3)  

 F802 Why Do Humans Behave (4) F410 Gwendolyn Brooks (3) R414 Literary Roundhouse (4) R704 All the News That’s Fit to Print (4)  

 L305 Jefferson & Adams (2)  F407 Retelling Traditional Tales (4)   

2:15-3:40 R105 Music & Dance of Asia (4) F501 Basic Spanish Words & Phrases (4) 972 Beethoven’s Life & Music (1) F405 Movie of the Week (4) 2:00-3:30: 977 Do Algorithms 

 L703 Hot Topics (4) F410 Graphic Memoir: Persepolis (4) 973 The History of Technology (1) R413 British Home Front in WWII (4) Run the World? (1) 

 F303 The Frontiersmen Pt. 1 (3) F406 Poetry Workshop (4) 974 Sorting Facts from Fiction Online (1) F502 Latin 3 (4)  

 F803 Public Health Policy (2) L804 Search for the Smallest Thing (4) 975 Bernard Malamud (1) 976 Iditarod (1)  

  R653 Copyright, Trademark, Patents (2) R805 Conversations with a Nurse (4) F801 Psychology Potpourri (4)  



 

 

DO YOU KNOW? Many of OLLI’s live virtual classes are recorded in real time so 
that members can view them afterwards. There is an online library of OLLI classes, 
both from past terms and from the current term. You can find links to them on 
our OLLI Web Site (see instructions below). 
Suppose that you have an appointment – could be a dentist, doctor, car repair, 
vaccination session, or even an outing with a friend or spouse. There is a class 
that you are interested in taking, BUT the timing conflicts. None of us are clever 
enough to be in two places at the same time! 
Or suppose… 
…  several OLLI courses appeal to you, but they meet at the same time. What to 
do, what to do? Decisions, decisions!  
…  you are planning to view a virtual class but at the time of its scheduled start, 
your Internet connection goes down. 
…  you are a new OLLI member and you aren’t sure if a certain course or instruc-
tor is quite your cup of tea. You would like to sample the class or a similar one. 
…  you are brand new to OLLI and have joined mid-term. How will you “catch up”? 
…  it is between terms and you have some free time to learn about photography 
or just relax with music. You wish that you could sit in on a session for such an  
intriguing subject from the comfort of your own sofa and for free, no strings 
attached. 
Problem solved: look for the link to OLLI’s archive of recordings. Hundreds are 
available. Links include OLLI classes from the current term and from previous 
terms, if the instructor had agreed to be recorded.  
Access the recording links from the OLLI Home Page (olli.gmu.edu), pull down the 
Quick Links menu, and click on the Class Video Recordings selection. The current 
passcode is available in the Daily Schedule email.  
 
An OLLI treasure trove is just waiting for you to discover 24/7, readily available to 

all members, near or far. 
 

 

OLLI’S RECORDED CLASS ARCHIVE 
Classes At Your Fingertips! 
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